
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100MORGAN DJ EE 86740 AA
2 T: 98 98PRESLEY G EE 21122 AA
3 T: 97 97FARAM N EE 23454 AA
4 T: 96 96EASEMAN P EE 91579 AA
4 T: 96 96LEA A EE 104115 AA

Yes6 T: 95 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 AA
6 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 AA
8 T: 93 93BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 AA
9 T: 92 92HARE AV EE 28121 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99TYLER R EE 103693 A
1 T: 99 99WHINNETT S EE 96499 A
3 T: 98 98SMITH SP EE 107751 A

Yes4 T: 96 96HOPKINS PA EE 57538 A
4 T: 96 96MITCHELL H EE 117811 A
4 T: 96 96NICHOLLS T EE 107540 A
4 T: 96 96PEGG M EE 117926 A

Yes8 T: 95 95COOK P EE 5051 A
9 T: 94 94SMITH K EE 94379 A

Yes10 T: 93 93BUTLER CD EE 105629 A
10 T: 93 93FERRIS M EE 121274 A
10 T: 93 93SUMNER C EE 88963 A
13 T: 92 92RUSK S EE 29430 A
14 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 A
14 T: 91 91OLIVER GD EE 32545 A

Yes16 T: 90 90COXALL PG EE 46725 A
16 T: 90 90RUSSELL MG EE 44316 A
18 T: 89 89COLLINS H EE 120798 A
19 T: 82 82PAY BA EE 106313 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99HARRIS MR EE 39580 B
2 T: 98 98JOINES K EE 109644 B
3 T: 96 96ROLSTONE M EE 106177 B
4 T: 94 94KING SR EE 120979 B
5 T: 93 93BARR L EE 23506 B
5 T: 93 93MEADOWS B EE 11003 B
5 T: 93 93SCOTT-SMITH S EE 105361 B*
8 T: 92 92GREEN A EE 110401 B
9 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 B
9 T: 91 91GREEN E EE 110402 B
9 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 B

Yes12 T: 89 89WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 B
Yes13 T: 88 88PORTER I EE 106742 B

14 T: 87 87YOUNG NJ EE 87443 B
15 T: 86 86HEWETSON JC EE 124875 B
15 T: 86 86KINGSNORTH W EE 104958 B

Yes17 T: 84 84BONNER RJ EE 50007 B
Yes17 T: 84 84BUTLER M EE 65922 B

17 T: 84 84HUBBARD N EE 119011 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 93 93STOCKDALE M EE 124920 C

Yes2 T: 92 92BROWN JCD EE 13709 C
Yes3 T: 90 90PALMER SR EE 71592 C
Yes4 T: 89 89BULMER B EE 66687 C

5 T: 88 88WHATTON C EE 113493 C
Yes6 T: 87 87SHARP T EE 103903 C
Yes7 T: 84 84MOSS RM EE 64225 C

7 T: 84 84WHINNETT J EE 107825 C
9 T: 82 82KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 C
10 T: 80 80RUSSELL I EE 122908 C
11 T: 79 79BOWEN C EE 120766 C*
12 T: 78 78CRAY H EE 124521 C*

Yes12 T: 78 78EASEMAN A EE 124370 C
12 T: 78 78WHINNETT GA EE 104040 C
15 T: 77 77GERRING J EE 119974 C

Yes16 T: 76 76COPE N EE 517734 C*
16 T: 76 76WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 C

Yes18 T: 69 69PARK K EE 121437 C
Yes19 T: 53 53GOWER R EE 125569 C*

20 T: 48 48BOWEN H EE 120767 C*
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96PEGG M EE 117926 CLT
2 T: 89 89COLLINS H EE 120798 CLT
3 T: 78 78CRAY H EE 124521 CLT

Yes3 T: 78 78EASEMAN A EE 124370 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 91 91GREEN E EE 110402 LDY

Yes2 T: 90 90PALMER SR EE 71592 LDY
3 T: 82 82KINGSNORTH M EE 104959 LDY
4 T: 80 80RUSSELL I EE 122908 LDY

Yes5 T: 78 78EASEMAN A EE 124370 LDY
5 T: 78 78WHINNETT GA EE 104040 LDY

Yes7 T: 69 69PARK K EE 121437 LDY
8 T: 48 48BOWEN H EE 120767 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 100 100MORGAN DJ EE 86740 SNR
2 T: 99 99HARRIS MR EE 39580 SNR
2 T: 99 99TYLER R EE 103693 SNR
2 T: 99 99WHINNETT S EE 96499 SNR
5 T: 98 98JOINES K EE 109644 SNR
5 T: 98 98PRESLEY G EE 21122 SNR
5 T: 98 98SMITH SP EE 107751 SNR
8 T: 97 97FARAM N EE 23454 SNR
9 T: 96 96EASEMAN P EE 91579 SNR

Yes9 T: 96 96HOPKINS PA EE 57538 SNR
9 T: 96 96LEA A EE 104115 SNR
9 T: 96 96MITCHELL H EE 117811 SNR
9 T: 96 96ROLSTONE M EE 106177 SNR

Yes14 T: 95 95COOK P EE 5051 SNR
Yes14 T: 95 95SHARMAN A EE 111846 SNR

16 T: 94 94KING SR EE 120979 SNR
16 T: 94 94SMITH K EE 94379 SNR

Yes18 T: 93 93BUTLER CD EE 105629 SNR
18 T: 93 93MEADOWS B EE 11003 SNR
18 T: 93 93SCOTT-SMITH S EE 105361 SNR
18 T: 93 93STOCKDALE M EE 124920 SNR
18 T: 93 93SUMNER C EE 88963 SNR
23 T: 92 92GREEN A EE 110401 SNR
23 T: 92 92HARE AV EE 28121 SNR
23 T: 92 92RUSK S EE 29430 SNR
26 T: 91 91MASON B EE 85486 SNR
26 T: 91 91OLIVER GD EE 32545 SNR

Yes28 T: 90 90COXALL PG EE 46725 SNR
28 T: 90 90RUSSELL MG EE 44316 SNR

Yes30 T: 89 89BULMER B EE 66687 SNR
31 T: 88 88WHATTON C EE 113493 SNR
32 T: 87 87YOUNG NJ EE 87443 SNR

Yes33 T: 84 84BUTLER M EE 65922 SNR
33 T: 84 84HUBBARD N EE 119011 SNR
33 T: 84 84WHINNETT J EE 107825 SNR
36 T: 82 82PAY BA EE 106313 SNR
37 T: 79 79BOWEN C EE 120766 SNR
38 T: 77 77GERRING J EE 119974 SNR

Yes39 T: 53 53GOWER R EE 125569 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 96 96NICHOLLS T EE 107540 VET
2 T: 95 95WRIGHT TJ EE 46606 VET
3 T: 93 93BARR L EE 23506 VET
3 T: 93 93BLOOMFIELD P EE 21500 VET
3 T: 93 93FERRIS M EE 121274 VET

Yes6 T: 92 92BROWN JCD EE 13709 VET
7 T: 91 91BOTT A EE 6336 VET
7 T: 91 91TEE MS EE 67836 VET

Yes9 T: 90 90PALMER SR EE 71592 VET
Yes10 T: 89 89WHITEHEAD RJ EE 244 VET
Yes11 T: 88 88PORTER I EE 106742 VET
Yes12 T: 87 87SHARP T EE 103903 VET

13 T: 86 86HEWETSON JC EE 124875 VET
13 T: 86 86KINGSNORTH W EE 104958 VET

Yes15 T: 84 84BONNER RJ EE 50007 VET
Yes15 T: 84 84MOSS RM EE 64225 VET

17 T: 76 76WOOLACOTT JC EE 120924 VET
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